Position Other Positions Held
Fleet Service Superintendent

Equipment Mechanic I

Equipment Mechanic |l

Equipment Mechanic |l

Equipment Mechanic Il

Senior Equipment Mechanic

Inventory Control Specialist

Equipment Services Technician

Office Assistant - Temporary

City

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Department Total Wages

Pw - Vehicle
Operations

Pw - Vehicle
Operations

Pw - Vehicle
Operations

Pw - Vehicle
Operations

Pw - Vehicle
Operations

Pw - Vehicle
Operations

Pw - Vehicle
Operations
Pw - Vehicle
Operations

Pw - Vehicle
Operations

$59,070

$48,723

$48,474

$48,414

$47,429

$47,005

$38,816

$33,770

$1,140

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,389
$13,041
$15,105
$15,175
$15,851
$17,995
$11,365

$10,390

$0



