Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fleet Service Superintendent		Eureka	Pw - Vehicle Operations	\$59,070	\$15,389
Equipment Mechanic II		Eureka	Pw - Vehicle Operations	\$48,723	\$13,041
Equipment Mechanic II		Eureka	Pw - Vehicle Operations	\$48,474	\$15,105
Equipment Mechanic II		Eureka	Pw - Vehicle Operations	\$48,414	\$15,175
Equipment Mechanic II		Eureka	Pw - Vehicle Operations	\$47,429	\$15,851
Senior Equipment Mechanic		Eureka	Pw - Vehicle Operations	\$47,005	\$17,995
Inventory Control Specialist		Eureka	Pw - Vehicle Operations	\$38,816	\$11,365
Equipment Services Technician		Eureka	Pw - Vehicle Operations	\$33,770	\$10,390
Office Assistant - Temporary		Eureka	Pw - Vehicle Operations	\$1,140	\$0